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BOYS/ YOUTHS

cross

RESULT SHEET

r
22 . os12. 31

ea ue 22. so
23.0213.22
23.2713.27
23. oe13.2*
24. 1013.42
24 .2S14. IA
24 .26
24.34
24.43
24. S I

11.29

12.31

13.03
13.14

13. as

13.51
14.07
14. 10

1 a. 23
I a. 30
14.42

28.51
IS. 21

31.36

36.11

29

06

33

22

2S . 29
3S . 30

COL

2

S

S

10

11

12

LAD 1 ES

2

3

:3
9
10

12
13

D

E

M

R

w

J

T r E:an 9 .
19.

Di E:an E: 20.
A1 Y20 .

21 . 13
t 9Y 21

Brewer tnC iB22 .
22.

Cohenqe.ic Y 22 .
t Y 23 .

WHH)B 2.3 .39
Kuk a i n i s ( )B23.

G

R

s

J

N
C

p

Gardi I
. 32Ainswr

Fare( Oxf 'Y
Ki W i t. )
Ak ehurst(Ut.) 12.

z

6
7

•3
9
10

13

K

c

K.
R

s
M

s
K
S
W

E

W i t. 20 . 09
eourke(Ciri 20. 47

Cir 21 . 06
.17

Andrews ( ean) 21

Walt.ers(08.f) 22.
Ra i mondi ( Rad 22 . 34

Johnson(

Prout(Oxf

Slater (Cir)
Drew (W i
WyaU(Oxf
Lally(Wit)
Adams(Cir )

12.
12.
13.

smi
Lewi s(Bic

MINI-MINORS
Clarke(Oxf

Doug Oxf
Hamlet.CO•xf)

Whi t

Bennet.tO<id) 4
Nunn( Bic

Dunn ( WHH )
Shaw( Ban ) V
Poi nt.er(Oxf
Harwood ) V
coul

Gough( Rad ) I
Souch( Kid 'V
Ashton( Wi t
D i xon( Ban
Goddi ng ( WHH

Sunday

Round 1

1 November

Banbury

1992

2
3

S

7

9
10

14

IS

17

19
20
21
22
23

25
26
27
28

29

31

32
33
34

36
37
38
39
ao
41
42

N

N

R

D
L
N

C
R

D
O
N

E
N

L

D
A

A

S
D

S

A

S
E
N
H

E
N

c
v

E
S

C

GIRLS/MINOR GIRLS

Akehurst.( Wi t .
Bar Rad 4
Cross(Oxf ) a.
Daley(Oxf ) a.

Mc So r ey 4.
Bennett. (Kid)
Candl i W i ) 4

Boyes(
Lever ( Eyn
Low (
Webb CK i d

a. 01
a .01
a. 02
n . 02
a. 08

.19
20
22

28

.31

34
a. 35
4.36
4.37

41

42

49

52

a . 53
sa

s .00
02

04

s . os

s . 39

4.31
4.

Marder(Oxf 4.
ing(Oxi)

Culbert.€.oxf) 4.42
Wha I ec. Oxf )
Christie( .
Ash u i t 4 .
But.

Greer (Oy.f )
Munson( Ox f
Pike (Ban)
Brown( Rad
Osment(Ui t

2
3
a

s

7
8
9
10

12
13
14

20

21
22

23
24

2S
26
27
28
29
30

J

A

S
K

E
J
M
M

C

L

K
L
K

S
s

A

s
S
s
S
C

M

M

c
H

T
G

Hare i WH ) G
Taylor ( Rad
Wyatt(Oxf
Marder(Oxf '6

Ea ton Rad ) G
Oberman( WH ) G
Capon( Rad ) M
Warner ( Rad ) G

Rad

eadcock
Bar row (Rad)M
Mar t. inCOxf ) m
P umb( Ban ) G
Cave ( Rad
Pape( Oxf
Rol f (Oxf
Hill (Oxf
Hi (Oxf
Ki rk ( Rad ) G
Rol f (Oxf
Greer(Oxf
Tr i nder ( Rd
Rees ( WHH
Warner Rad ) G

17

12.

12.

13.

IS.

16.

Shaw( ear-OG 17.
PatriCkCRd)M 17.
Sharpl in(Bc .

.17

. 29

.57
16

47

12

so

04

46
Newport(Oxf ) S.
Götw01d(Wit) s .04
Hubbard€ean) S.
Ashton(Wi S .04
Parry(Rad)
Candi i Wi .07
Stewaruoxf) s. 07
Gotw01d(Wit) s .09
Oryw01d(Oxf) S. 13
Dunn(Bic
Gotw01dCWit)
Sharpl in(Bic ) 7.08

15

19
20

23
24

26
27

30
31
32
33

35

36
37

39

42
43
44

as

46

ss

57

S
J
J
L
L
E
O

J
E
L

J
L

s

J

J
L

P

P
E
o

A
P

S

u

C

.Jeacock (Rad) 125 .02
Langford(Hk) 2S.

25.
25.21

Buzzard( Ban) 26.08
Palmer(WiOV 26.
CollinsCKid)126. 12
Denni s ( Hed ) 26 . 1 d

26. 19
Arms r Bn )V26.20
Triggg(UiOV 26. 31

Kennedy ( WHH) 26.40
) V26.44

smi 27. OE
27.29

Stevens(Cir) 27.3S
27.45

Tinson(Wi 28.06
Souch(Eyn) 28. 19

33Carpnter )M28.
Adams (Rad)V 28.
Vass (Ci )
Hussey( Abn)V 28. Sl
Neal 28.56

29.
29.
29.24

Martin (Bi c ) 29. 39
O'Neil (Hedi 29.S9

30. 13
Cur t is (Bic ) 30.

Putt(Wit)
33.01
33. 12

Nunn (Bic
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TEAM ÅESULTS.

SENIOR MEN

Oxford City A

Banbury A
Whi te Horse
Bicester A
Ki dt ington A
OxfoFd City B

Heid i hgton
oe. 00UoOds tock

Cherwel A
Kidl ington B.
Wi Oley B
Ab i hgdon
E ynSham
Banbury
Hook Nor ton
Bicester B
Banbury C
Cherwell e
Wi tney C

Round

9.3p ts

173

28 a
323
352

.567
570
S72
623
632
704
730
730
7S•3

Banbury

SENIOR LADIES

Whi Horse A
Banbury A
Wi tney A
Ci rences
Radley A
Banbury 8
Oxford Cit,y
Kidl ington A
Wi t.ney e
Hook Nor ton
White Horse
e i ces ter
Radley B
Ab i ngdc•n
Head i ng ton
Banbury C
Cherwel t
Wi t ney C
Kidl ingt.-.n B

COL TS

Oxford City
Wi t.ney
Banbury
Oxford City
Ci rences t.er
Bicester

30

71

76

83
92
36

114

122

130

136
151

69 t. s
20
30
37

November 1992

BOYS,'YOVTHS

Banbury A
Banbury B
Oxford Ci
Wi t.ney
Banbury C

GIRLS/MINOR

Radley A
Oxford City
Radley B
Whi te Horse
Radley C
Oxford City
Oxford City
Radley O
Ba nbu r y
Radley E

SENIOR MEN Individual Round I November 1992e anbury

21

30

33

GIRLS

A
I Spts
21

33

71

87

Many thanks *anbury Harriers providing a Iy excel lent new
It. iS certainly an idealcourse f or the opening round of the ser i es .

venue and t.he varying terrain and s Of deep mudmade it. a true
test. Of c running. It. was see the new memberc rubs
Woodstock Hare and Ci A C shoving well in someOf the

races .

Please not.e the change Of venue for Round 2 on Sunday 6 December —
CROWNFARM, ASCOTT-VNDER-WYCHUOOO

Full direc t ions and details are enc losed with this result sheet.
This an exci ting and spect.acular new course which is used as a
commerc i al enterpr i se for riding out. of steeplechase horses. Host
club. Wi Roadrunners,are seeking offset. the cost andhave t.O
chargea car park f ee of SOP. weare sure that you have no objection.

2
3
4

7
3

9
10

17
13

20
21

22

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

36

37
33
39

43

46

D
s
H

N
J
A
P
S
R
D
P

A
J
D

N

T

B
C
S
B

P
R
L
A
C

e
G

O
R
D

B
S

P

G

Green (WHH) 30 .
Mead(Osf) 31 .03
Cht.field€en•»
Bal

Ashton( Wi t. )
Rashid( Oxf )32.04
smi WHH
Pri tchard(Bn) .
Gardiner (Ut.k ) .
Wheeler(Oxf )
Harris(Bic )
A1 i (Oxo 33.

Atyeö(Wi
Lnc Kd ) V
Bai nbrdge( Hk ) .
WI i amson( WH) .
Hndr i Bn ) V34
Vaughan( Oxf )
Hibberd(Wi t. .

adley€ean)
Wyat.t.COxf
Cassidy (Bici
O • shire(Cwi )
Schof i eld( Ox) .
Newel
Hore(Oxf ) V
Curti sc. Oxf .

In(Cir)
Will

Smi t.h(
Bennett ( K i d)
mur f i n ( WHH
Britton(Wit)
Kuk a i n i s Bn V
Curr Wi t. ) V
Derrick (C:ir)
Wa Bic
Gr imsda I e(Ox) .

36.00
Taylor ( Hed
Grnl and( AbT

G Sowler(Cir)
V WallerCWt.k)
P Bucket.t.(WHH)
p GilkesCCw1)

43

3.3
. 36
.52

.29
32
38

.43

03
.23
.27
33

.09
09
17

.22

.29

.57

03

. 25

. 28

.35

46

55

. 03

.04

.13

.23

.27

. 28

.37

60

63
64

65

67

69

72
73
74

76
77

73
80

$3

91
92
33

96
97

99

C

S
R

p

J

P

A
T
J

T

P

G

M

S
T
P
R

R

K

N

M

A

R

A

P

G

P
D
J
F
P

S

.02Ha r r i 37

. 09
Copt. i (Ox f 'V

13Ferris(Cir)
20Liversidge(Bic).
. 30Ban )

.36

.33Gi I christ.(Hec1)

.42Bowden ( t. )

.46Adams ( Abn )

.48
Brown( Eyn)
Stevens (C i r )

. 06HnchC ) V

.21Curry( Ci r)

. 26
26Pe ( WHH ) V
.32

H.:.y I and( OX
. 52

Reyno I ds ( Ox V
Readi ng(Bic ) V

39.03Smi Oxf )
.06Whi lock (Eyn)
.03Chivers(Bic

e I enc owe( Hk n )
. 27Graham( Ban)
.31Brown( Hed) M
.37GI eeson(Kid)

Brown(Kid)
Ki Icoyne(Oxf
Ga Abn

53Dixoncean) M
McCormack OV .

.57Phe I PS Hed )

.57Read'. Hed )
40.07smi t.h(WHH)

.10Dunn (Bic)
Hu r ( Hed
Shaw( Cwl )
Tunleycwt.k) M
Jenni ngs ( Kid
Tay (Eyn)V

107

109
1 10

1 12
1 13
1 14

1 16
117
118
1 19
120
121
22

123
24

125

26
127
28

129
30

131
132
33

134

136
137

1 39

46

147

J

N

G
A
G
J
J
P
c
J
A
O

R
J
R
R
I
P

D
O

S
A

A

A
A

A

T

p

R

R

A

S
A

P Creasey( Eyn)V

. 30

.32

.43

47

. 56

.12

.15

.13
18

149 G Boddington(ßan) .
1so S Denney(Cw1

152 P
1S3 M S2.26

Bar "(W i t.
(Cir•» .27

HOI Loway ( Hkn
.31Hill (Abn)V

Vincent.cean> M .33
Rober Eyn
PearceCWi t. )
Roulstone(Cwl . 44
Lamber t ( Eyn

Johanson( Wi t,
Lever (Wi t ) V 42 . OS

. 09Kettles(Bic)

.14(Cir)
Harr i son( WHH )M

.23G i bbs(Hk n ) V
Hughes ( Ban )
Butcher (Cwl
Mead(Bic)
Denney( Cwl )
Candl 43.00

. OatPurves (Cwl iV
Hed)

Kapl an ( Hk n)
. soBeaumont( Bi c

Roc he ( Hk n ) V
.57

St. range( UHH)
.2€.Port lock (Cwt)

upg tone( Hk n VAS
Langr i Sh(Ki d) V
Howse( HE n

.25Hart.(Cwl ) V

. 29Man I Ban YV
Newel I (K i d) V
Dunc Ox f 46 . •23
Jones( WHH) M
Thorne(Bi c ) 47.

.32Mc M i Hed )
Eat.on(Cw1

. 06

47 0
43 0
49 C
SO B Bringhm( Hed)V.
S' G Ouncan(Wit)
52 B Withers(Cir)
sg T Glare(Wtk)

100
101
102
103
104

106

C eat.t.s(Uit)
R Oainty(Cw1
I McPhersnCHd).dI

(Cir)
O Couli(Bic)

R 54 4.3

Found at Round Banbury
(a) Size 6 Pink Reebok running shoes
(b) suit. trousers —Oxford City colours — extra small.

Searchable PDF created by OCR.space (Free Version)

https://ocr.space/searchablepdf#watermark

